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Y7 Normal Admissions Round Appeals Timetable –
Y7 Admissions September 2023
	Offer of places for September 2023 Y7 admission by Trafford Borough Council
	Wednesday 1st March 2023


	Deadline for emailing intention to lodge an appeal to St Antony’s to:
Admissionsappeals@st-antonys.com
	Monday 27th March 2023

	Deadline to request an appeals pack from St Antony’s:
Admissionsappeals@st-antonys.com
	Friday 31st March 2023

	Deadline for receipt of written appeal to:
The Appeals Officer,
St Antony’s Roman Catholic School
Bradfield Road
Urmston 
M41 9PD
	Monday 17th April 2023

	Deadline for additional evidence for appeals – 6 copies of all documents must be received by St Antony’s to:
The Appeals Officer,
St Antony’s Roman Catholic School
Bradfield Road
Urmston 
M41 9PD
	Monday 24th April 2023

	Deadline for submission authority to submit their evidence
	Monday 24th April 2023

	Deadline for clerk to send appeal papers to the panel and parties
	Friday 28th April 2023

	Dates of appeals
	Tuesday 16th May 2023
Wednesday 17th May 2023
Thursday 18th May 2023 (provisionally)

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Decision letters sent by St Antony’s within 5 school days of the hearing or if multiple days are required for hearings, appellants will receive decision letters by 25th May at the latest.
	Tuesday 23rd May 2023
Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023 (provisionally)
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	Website: st-antonys.com
	Headteacher: Mr Anthony Campbell               	
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